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Gustavus City Council: 
Mayor (Seat C): 
Calvin Casipit 
calvin.casipit@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2020 
 
Vice Mayor (Seat G): 
Susan Warner 
susan.warner@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Council Member (Seat A): 
Cheryl Cook 
cheryl.cook@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2019 
 
Council Member (Seat B): 
Jake Ohlson 
jake.ohlson@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2019 
 
Council Member (Seat D): 
Mike Taylor 
mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2020 
 
Council Member (Seat E): 
Erin Ohlson 
erin.ohlson@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Council Member (Seat F): 
Brittney Cannamore  
brittney.cannamore@gustavus-
ak.gov 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Gustavus City Hall: 
City Administrator-Tom Williams 
administrator@gustavus-ak.gov 
 
City Clerk-Karen Platt 
clerk@gustavus-ak.gov 
 
City Treasurer-Phoebe Vanselow 
treasurer@gustavus-ak.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The Gustavus City Council will be holding 
a WORK SESSION at City Hall 

 
Frontcountry Management Plan, 

Gateway Community Consultation 
 
Agenda: 
Consult on and discuss broad frontcountry planning 
topics of shared park and community concern (e.g., 
transportation, housing, tourism, trails, and 
partnership opportunities) 

• Hear from Gustavus City Council members any 
concerns about the Frontcountry Management 
Plan from either the proposed draft planning 
vision or the supporting environmental 
assessment 

• Due to time constraints and a public meeting the 
evening prior, this session would not incorporate 
a public comment component. 

Participants: 
Council Members, City Administrator and support staff 
 
Philip Hooge   
Superintendent, Glacier Bay National Park and Preserve   
 
Sara Doyle 
Outdoor Recreational Planner, Glacier Bay National Park and Preserve 
 
 
 
 
 

The public is invited to attend. 
Public comment is not typically taken at Work Sessions. Public comment is 

taken at Special and Regular Meetings or an e-mail may be sent to the clerk for 
distribution to City Council 

 
clerk@gustavus-ak.gov 

 
 
 
 

  GUSTAVUS CITY COUNCIL 
REGULAR WORK SESSION 

APRIL 19, 2019 
10:00AM-NOON, AT CITY HALL 

 

mailto:mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov

